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Bill ofquantity for the work,” Repair & maintenance of qtr. Of Sri. Shri Ram Yadav and 
Chandra Bhusan at Jealgora under EJA. 

�

 Sl. No. Description of work Unit Quantit
y 

Rate Rate quoted by 
the Tenderer(In 
figure & word). 

     1. 
 
     2. 
 
    3. 

 
     4. 
 
     5. 
 
     6. 
 
     7. 
 
  

White washing two coats 
 
Colour washing to give even shade 
 
Painting two coats 

 
6 mm. C.P. (1:3) in ceiling plaster 
 
25 mm. Thick C.C. (1:2:4) flooring 
 
12 mm. C.P. (1:6) as per specification 
 
B/W. In C.M. (1:6) in foundation 
 
  

Sqm 
 

    Sqm 
 

    Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Cum 
 
  

90.00 
 

 346.00 
 

  56.00 
 

53.15 
 

34.57 
 

97.94 
 

2.50 
 
  

 4.10 
 
   4.87 

 
     22.85 

 
62.15 

 
141.11 

 
67.65 

 
2007.00 

 
  

�

Name & Address of the Tenderer : 

 

Details of Earnest money :                                                                                          Area Civil Engineer(EJA) 

                                                   

                                                    Signature of the Tenderer with Date               
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Bill ofquantity for the work,” Repair & maintenance of qtr. Of Sri. Niranjan Kalandi at 
Mohabani under EJ Area. 

�

 Sl. No. Description of work Unit Quantit
y 

Rate Rate quoted by 
the Tenderer(In 
figure & word). 

     1. 
 
     2. 
 
    3. 

 
     4. 
 
     5. 
 
     6. 
 

White washing two coats 
 
Colour washing to give even shade 
 
Painting two coats 

 
6 mm. C.P. (1:3) in ceiling plaster 
 
12 mm. C.P. (1:6) as per specification 
 
25 mm. Thick C.C. (1:2:4) flooring 

Sqm 
 

    Sqm 
 

    Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 

52.04 
 

165.80 
 

  37.08 
 

37.17 
 

71.37 
 

21.00 

 4.10 
 
   4.87 

 
     22.85 

 
62.15 

 
67.55 

 
141.11 

�

Name & Address of the Tenderer : 

 

Details of Earnest money :                                                                                          Area Civil Engineer(EJA) 

                                                   

                                                    Signature of the Tenderer with Date               
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�

Bill ofquantity for the work,” Wall repair in the qtr. Of Sri. Krishna Pandey, clerk at 7B incline 
colliery, Bhowra(N) under EJ Area. 

�

 Sl. No. Description of work Unit Quantity Rate Rate quoted by 
the Tenderer(In 
figure & word). 

     1. 
 
     2. 
 
    3. 

 
     4. 
 
     5. 
 
     6. 
 

Taking down A.C.Sheet 
 
Dismantling Brick work. 
 
B/W. (1:6) in superstructure 

 
12 mm. C.P. (1:6) as per specification 
 
Non A.C.Sheet roofing 
 
White washing new work 

Cum 
 

  Cum 
 

   Cum 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 

15.60 
 

  4.61 
 

  4.61 
 

45.70 
 

4.45 
 

45.70 

 11.75 
 
 310.75 

 
  2315.50 

 
67.65 

 
494.95 

 
6.75 

�

Name & Address of the Tenderer : 

 

Details of Earnest money :                                                                                          Area Civil Engineer(EJA) 

                                                   

                                                    Signature of the Tenderer with Date               
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�

Bill ofquantity for the work,” Balance maintenance work in the bunglow of Sri. P.Behra, Project 
officer, Bhowra(South & North) bunglow at Gandhi Nagar Bhowra under EJ Area. 

�

 Sl. No. Description of work Unit Quantity Rate Rate quoted by 
the Tenderer(In 
figure & word). 

     1. 
 
     2. 
 
    3. 

 
     4. 
 
     5. 
 
     6. 
 

Grading roof with P.C.C. 
 
Bitumen painting on roof 
 
Rewiring in light, fan point 

 
Wiring of light point 
 
Wiring to power socket 
 
Colour washing 

Cum 
 

  Cum 
 

   No. 
 

No. 
 

No. 
 

Sqm 

2.55 
 
160.25 

 
    24 

 
08 

 
03 

 
250.00 

 3314.95 
 
  63.00 

 
   144.00 

 
264.00 

 
161.00 

 
4.87 

�

Name & Address of the Tenderer : 

 

Details of Earnest money :                                                                                          Area Civil Engineer(EJA) 

                                                   

                                                    Signature of the Tenderer with Date               
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Bill ofquantity for the work,” Repair & maintenance of qtr. Of Sri. Shri Bijay Mukherjee at Gandhi 
Nagar Bhowra under EJA 

 Sl. No. Description of work Unit Quantity Rate Rate quoted by 
the Tenderer(In 
figure & word). 

     1. 
 
     2. 
 
    3. 

 
     4. 
 
     5. 
 
     6. 
 
     7. 
 

Dismantling floor 
 
25mm. thick C.C. flooring 
 
12mm. (1:6) plaster 

 
6mm. thick C.P. (1:3) 
 
Dry distemper 
 
White washing 
 
Painting 

Cum 
 

  Sqm 
 

   Sqm. 
 

Sqm. 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 
 

Sqm 

0.93 
 
102.13 

 
 25.00 

 
10.00 

 
150.00 

 
150.00 

 
40.00 

 368.45 
 
 141.11 

 
     67.65 

 
62.15 

 
12,35 

 
4.10 

 
22.85 

�

Name & Address of the Tenderer : 

 

Details of Earnest money :                                                                                          Area Civil Engineer(EJA) 

                                                   

                                                    Signature of the Tenderer with Date               
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